NOTICE TO BIDDERS

The Vernon County Commission is soliciting sealed bids for concrete for use in construction by the Vernon County Road & Bridge Department. Specifications for the concrete bid may be obtained from the Vernon County Commission's Office, First Floor, Vernon County Court House.

Sealed bids shall be delivered to the Vernon County Commission's Office by 4:00 P.M., December 9, 2024 to be opened and read aloud at 10:30 A.M., December 11, 2024.

PUBLISH: November 22, 2024, December 3, 2024, December 6, 2024 (Nevada Daily Mail) November 27, 2024 and December 4, 2024 (Nevada News)